N/A GNC Mega Men(120 Caplets) 10 3.40USD                    $34.00

N/A GNC Soy Isoflavone Concentrate(90 Capsules) 10 3.90USD                    $39.00

N/A GNC Uric Acid Control(120 Capsules) 15 3.20USD                    $48.00

N/A 20 5.90USD                    $118.00

TOTAL:Four Hundred Ninety-Five Dollars and Fifty Cents 495.50USD           

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC TriFlex Calcium Citrate VD3&VK2(360 Tablets)

GNC Grape Seed Extract 300mg(100 Capsules)

GNC Super B-Complex(60 Tablets)